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45292795E SANCHEZ 
45279615K SANCHEZ 
45274417K SANCHEZ 
45273362R SANCHEZ 
14926787V SANCHEZ 
45294154R SANCHIDRIAN 
45281503T SANTANA 
45278043J SANTIAGO 
45303595N SANTOS 
45280600V SANTOS 
45273587L SARABIA 
45269710Y SEGARRA 
45285936V SEIJAS 
45299512T SEL-LAM 
45276237R SERON 
4527453 6W SERON

22.725
17.537
18.814
16.543
16.475
17.135
16.313
16.058
19.998
19.995
18.158
20.856
15.540
17.379
19.039
19.353

LOPEZ
PI NON
RAMIREZ
RUIZ
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
GARCIA
BERENGUER
ANAYA
ANAYA
GAITAN
GOMEZ
PEREZ DE GUZMAN
AULAD
GARCIA
GARCIA

INES
ANA MARIA 
MARIA JOSEFA 
ESPERANZA 
MARIA GLORIA 
MARIA SOL 
RAFAEL ANGEL 
MARIA PIEDAD 
LORENA 
MARIA JOSE 
CONCEPCION 
CARMEN
CESAR ANTONIO 
YONAIDA 
FRANCISCA 
MARIA DEL PILAR

21.422
16.304
17.222
20.474
19.045
15.819
20.728
16.193
22.678
16.761
19.042
18.607
22.770
19.794
20.405
20.338
18.981
15.831
15.834
19.181
16.949
18.470
21.055
15.Ill
19.807
18.476-
21.839
18.307
15.621

ANTONIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER 
M. EUGENIA 
JOSE LUIS 
GENOVEVA 
JOSE ANTONIO 

• JUAN ANTONIO 
MARIA TERESA 
PEDRO 
FATIMA 
PROVIDENCIA 
MANUELA
JUAN FRANCISCO 
MARIA JESUS 
M* DEL CARMEN 
JUAN JOSE 
PEDRO
MARIA DEL CARMEN 
OLGA
M. ANTONIA
MARIA ROSA
MARIA ELENA
FRANCISCA
DOLORES DEL PILAR
MONICA
ADOLFO
MARY
LAILA
AMELIA

45285580Y SERRANO 
45280257L SIERRA 
45275169Z SIMON 
45282857C SUAREZ 
45275906S TAPIA 
45280952R TAPIA 
45292171L TAPIA 
45276417C TORREBLANCA 
45282201P TORRECILLA 

117 8592A . TOUFALI 
45267203Y TRUJILLO 
45277929Z UCLES 
45280854H UNZUETA 
45296562V VACA 
45281562J VALVERDE 
45280573J VAQUERA 
45268967E VARGAS 
45276570N VERA 
45279865H VERA 
45278513T VICENTE 
45295506L VICENTE 
45273896Y VIDAL 
45278082Y VIDAL 
45271797T VILLALTA 
45304271K VILLEGAS 
45281128Q VIVANCOS 
45274218Y WAHNON 
45302195S ZAGDOUD 
27498458A ZURITA

GUERRERO
SEGURA
BLANCO
MORAN
CLARO
CLARO
CLARO
LAGUNA
DAMIANO
MAH YU
DIAZ
MORENO
CASANUEVA
RUIZ
MARTINEZ
ALONSO
NAVAS
PUERTO
PUERTO
AGUILAR
ROMERO
MARTIN
RAMIREZ
CEREZUELA
SERRANO
SOLANCE
BENSUSAN
MOHAMED
JIMENA

MOZO

LISTADO DE PERSONAS ADSCRITAS A LA BOLSA

NOMBRE EXPDIENTEAPELLIDO 2APELIDO 1NIF

20.817 
17.748 
19.493 
20.521 
20.191 
17.842

MOHAMED 
JOSE MANUEL 
HASSAN 
JAVIER 
JOSE LUIS 
OSCAR

HAMED
HERNANDEZ
KADDUR
AHMED
GUTIERREZ
BARROSO

45281252W ABDEL NAHET 
45270681B ACEBAL 
01509006E ALI 
45293574L CARRENO 
45286609T ESPIGARES 
45298310V GARCIA


